Resultatlista L otslunken den 14 juli 2002

Minimar a, 5km, damer

1 Sofia Soderstrom, Husums | F 24.30

2 Christina Persson 24.30

3 Taru Tervo, IKSU 24.31
4 Monica Persson 26.06

5 Ingrid L6fbom 27.26
6 Annika Grundstrom, Végverket produktion 28.17
7 Jannike Dahlberg, Stall Norrland 28.34
8 Siv Lundgren, Jéarnasklubb 29.29

9 Ida Lennartsson, Laxskarsviken 32.55
10 Lollo Norgren 33.20
11 Anna Gustavsson, Vagverket produktion 33.24
12 Katarina Bjorkman, Jarnasklubb 33.48
13 Mathilda | srael sson, Stenberg 35.25
14 Anita §odin, Ma sokarna 35.44
15 Amanda Fors Hurdén, SK70 Ravlanda 36.00
16 Karin Hansson, Vagverket produktion 36.06
17 Linnea I srael sson, Stenberg 36.11
18 Inger Boberg, Agrens familj 36.18
19 Elsy Strémmer, Jarnas véstra 37.03
20 Lisa Hoglander, Mélsdkarna 42.09
21 TinaWidmark, Mélsokarna 42.11
22 Ellen Lennestahl, Vitvattnet 45.09
22 Emma Lennestahl, Vitvattnet 45.09
24 Elisabet Bjorkman, Jarnasklubb 45.39
25 Kristina Boberg, Agrens familj 48.04
26 Eva Sj6din, Jarnés véstra 48.21
27 Emmy Fransson, Jérndsbarnen 48.38
28 Susanna Norgren 50.57
29 Frida Hallgren, Laxskarsviken 54.01
30 Maria Hagglund, Végverket produktion 57.26
31 Malin Hagglund, Végverket produktion 57.40
32 Charlotte Haggstrom, Laxskarsviken 1.03.58
33 Lena Bromster, Agrens familj 1.05.03
34 Inger Agren, Agrens familj 1.05.55
34 Ulla-May Bromster, Agrens familj 1.05.55
36 Ruth Agren, Agrens familj 1.05.56
37 Wiveka Angdahl 1.05.58
37 Susanne Angdahl 1.05.58
39 Therese Angdahl 1.05.59
Minimara, 5km, herrar

1 Mattias Lindstrém, Rundvik 22.53

2 Roland Holmberg, Nyakers IK 23.17
3 Andreas Bécklund, Robéack 24.50
4 Peter Backlund, Réback 24.52
5 S6ren Holmgren, Vindeln 26.13

6 Lennart Norgren 27.10
7 Stefan Falk, Gronvikslandets | F 27.17
8 Per-Erik Legrell, IFK Umea 27.30
9 Per-Olof Lidestaf, Vitvattnet 27.43
10 Per-Erik Lidestaf, Vitvattnet 27.44
10 Anders Lennartsson 27.44
12 Peter Edholm 28.22
13 Sebastian Strommer, Jarnés Vastra 34.27
14 Christer Boberg 34.58

15 Anders Bergkrants 35.53
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Johan Lennartsson, Jarnas TK
Inge Bromster

Jens Bromster

Simon Strémmer, Jarnas Vastra
André Sahlén Hurdén, Jarnas
Erik Bjorkman

Linus Backman, Jarnas

Hakan Boberg

Anders Berggren

Julian Karlsson, Laxskérsviken
Bertil Karlsson, Laxskarsviken
Mikael Karlsson

Tore Hagglund

Bernt Gustavsson

Johan Sahlén, Jarnas

Pontus Backman, Jarnas

Gosta Agren, Agrens familj

Kvartsmar a, damer
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CamillaThelin, Greens Guld
Sofia Johansson, Sundsvall
Maud Jonsson, Farskaret
Lisbeth Karlsson, Taby

Kvartsmara, herrar
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Markus Frodin, Logded SK
AndersLindgvigt, IKSU

Tomas Westlund, Mimmis fanclub
Bernt Johansson, Byske SK
Andreas Hennstrom, Nyakers IK
Oscar Israelsson, Asele IK

B-O Westlund, UMEVA

Ake Ednholm, Bredvik
Kjell-Olov Hansson, Levar
Markus Wikman, Apoteket

UIf Engman, Bagarudden

Rune Berglind, FUSK

Urban Jonsson, Farskéaret

Halvmar a, damer
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Karin Grip, IKSU

Marja-Lena Pettersson, |F Vingarna
Birgitta Norberg, Tvardlunds IF
Lisa Henfridsson, Tvardlunds IF
Marie Holma, Pajala|F

Lina Seif, Umed

Halvmara, herrar
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Jonas Lennerstdl, Vitvattnet
Johan Swedelius, Umed OK
Jan Kosmack, IKSU, friidrott
Kent Pettersson, IF Vingarna
Jan Nygren, Ersboda SK

36.39
37.13
37.13
37.36
38.59
45.36
47.46
47.54
48.28
54.00
54.03
54.03
58.02
58.44
1.01.30
1.01.31
1.05.57

45.02
58.18
1.05.14
1.05.14

39.09
41.59
42.34
46.58
48.38
48.47
49.39
50.36
53.48
54.24
58.35
58.57
59.26

1.37.04
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